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Revised 11/3/2016
SAN DIEGO MESA COLLEGE
CURRICULUM REVIEW SUBCOMMITTEE AGENDA
November 3, 2016

MS 202 - 2:15 pm

Welcome/Agenda/Minutes

2. Information

2.1.
2.2.
2.3.
2.4.

Process for Program Approvals Trainings — P. Gustin
Financial Aid and Curriculum Materials (Q&A) — P. Gustin
Tutoring 044 Courses Update — T. McGrath

CRC 11/17/16 Meeting Location MS 413

3. Consent Agenda Items

3.1.

None

4. New ltems for Review*

4.1.
4.2.
4.3.
4.4,
4.5.
4.6.
4.7.
4.8.

CBTE 101, CBTE 102, & CBTE 103 — Revisions — Mesa Only
DRAM 127 — Reactivation/Integration/Hours — Mesa Only
ENGL 101 & ENGL 105 - Revisions — Aligned

EXSC 180B — New Course — Mesa Only

INTE 210 — Revision — Mesa Only

JOUR 204 — New Course/Distance Learning — Mesa Only
MATH 215 — Deactivation — Mesa Only

MUSI 213B - Revision — Mesa Only

5. Items on Hold

5.1.
5.2.
5.3.
5.4.
5.5.
5.6.
5.7.
5.8.

EXSC 180A — Revision180/New Number — Mesa Only

HEIT 215 — Revision155B/New Number/Units/Distance Learning — Mesa Only
AMSL 155 - Revision/GE — Mesa Only

DRAM 113 — Activation/Integration — Mesa Only

DRAM AA - Program Revision — Mesa Only

DRAM Acting CA — New Program/Revision — Mesa Only(Units increase)

INTE 044 & RADT 044 — Deactivations — Mesa Only

BUSE Small Business Management and Entrepreneurship AS Degree & CA — New
Programs — Mesa Only

6. Mesa ADT Degrees — Status

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.

Developmental Level: Biology

CurricUNET Launched Level: None

CRC Level/CIC Level/Board Level: None

State Level Preparation: None

State Level Submitted: Nutrition & Dietetics(New), Chemistry(New), Music(New),
Journalism (Revision), Theatre Arts(Revision), Kinesiology (Revision)

7. Program Proposals — State Status

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.

ID Program Proposal Current State Status

3011 CA- Creative Writing District pending ACCJC/WASC approval
3104 AA-T Music State requested changes 3/16/2016
3102 AS-T- Chemistry State requested changes 8/24/2016
3096 AS-T- Nutrition and Dietetics State requested changes 8/11/2016
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*

7.5.
7.6.
7.7.
7.8.
7.9

7.10.
7.11.
7.12.
7.13.
7.14.
7.15.
7.16.
7.17.
7.18.
7.19.
7.20.
7.21.
1.22.
7.23.
7.24.
7.25.
7.26.
7.27.
7.28.
7.29.

8. City
8.1
8.2.

3086
2753
2756
3174
3217
3222
3221
3007
3071
2279
2755
3085
2506
2993
2916
2296
3051
3004
2358
2851
2381
2607
2317
2352
2338

AA-T-Theatre Arts

AA-T Journalism

AA-T Kinesiology

AA- Anthropology

AA- Art History

CA- Radiologic Technology
AS- Radiologic Technology

CA- Honors Global Competencies Cert
CA- Mobile Game Development

AA- Chinese

CA- Choreography

CA- Commercial Dance

AA- Dance

AS-T Business Administration

CA- Video Game Development
AS- Video Game Development

CA- Acting

AA- Women's Studies
CA- General Office Clerk
CA- Office Management
AS- Office Management
AA-T Psychology

CA- Records Information Management
CA- Geographic Inform Sys Technician

CA- Remote Sensing

State requested changes 8/17/16
State requested changes 8/24/16
Submitted to State 1/15/16
Submitted to State 6/27/2016
Submitted to State 6/28/2016
Submitted to State 6/29/16
Submitted to State 6/29/16
Board approved 9/22/16
Waiting CIC approval 12/14/15
Originator to deactivate at local level
Need Faculty Packet 1/28/16
Need Faculty Packet 1/28/16
Need Faculty Packet 1/28/16
Need Faculty Packet 5/14/15
Need Faculty Packet 5/14/15
Need Faculty Packet 5/14/15
Need Faculty Packet 4/16/15
Need Faculty Packet 4/16/15
Need Faculty Packet 7/29/14
Need Faculty Packet 7/29/14
Need Faculty Packet 7/29/14
Need Faculty Packet 2/27/14
Proposal Out-of-date 3/29/12
Proposal Out-of-date 10/2011
Proposal Out-of-date 10/2011

ENGL 042, ENGL 043, ENGL 048, & ENGL 049 - Deactivations - Aligned
FY1 Courses & Programs: Course Deactivations: PERG 025, 127; LEGL

100AB,105,106,110,115,120,180; REAL 166;

9. Miramar
9.1. FYI Courses & Programs: Courses: ADJU 304A,305A,307A, 361M,383,384; LEGL

140,145,150,155,160,165,170,175,200,205,210; Programs: SD Transit Mechanic CA; BUSE

AAT Degree; Paralegal AS & CA,

10. Committees/Discussion/Handouts

10.1.
10.2. Reports

CiC

10.3. CIC Summary: 10/27/2016
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